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Contour generated from data collected from: 08-01-2004 to 08-31-2004 Tampa Bay

DISCLAIMER:

This map is for reference purposes only.
The confidence of this contour map
increases if an even distribution of
sampling locations is used to generate
it. Review the locations of the samples
in the inset map to help you determine
the accuracy of the contours.

Created On: 7/22/2013 4:33:40 PM

Chlorophyll (ug/L)
[<23

[ 23-373
[13.73-6.56
[e.56-11.1
I 11.1-18.06
B > 18.06

Water Quality Contour Map
for: Chlorophyll a

0 125 25 5 7.5 10

Miles

Environmental Protection Commission
of Hillshorough County GIS
A

w Florida Center




